
Finished Results - Contractor License Hy-Tek's MEET MANAGER  8:11 AM  3/13/2026  Page 1

PLNU Sea Lion Invite - 3/13/2026 to 3/14/2026

3/13/2026 to 3/14/2026

Meet Program

Event  1   Women 100 Meter Dash

 Lane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  7   Finals
Point LomaPatton, Abby1

Hawai'iFairclough, Amelie2

NavyRey, Caroline3

North DakotaRaney, Gretchen4

North DakotaPhrakonkham, Ava5

NavyWarner, Julienne6

North DakotaSalou, Alimath7

Point LomaMontoya, Aubrey8

Section   2 of  7   Finals
Long Beach CCoffee, Naomi1

San Diego MeHagans, Abrielle2

San Diego MeLofgran, Kassie3

CUIPelascini, Giovana4

CUICampbell, Veronica5

Point LomaSimmers, Madi6

West Los AngWilson, Zakiyah7

West Los AngHickman-Parkinson, Cheyenne8

Section   3 of  7   Finals
Point LomaReyes, Addison1

Long Beach CRaglin, Kyla2

Point LomaHeekin, Katherine3

SuncatsNoble, Emily4

San Diego MeWotursky, Mallory5

San Diego MeBinion, Jazmyne6

UnattachedBahati, Ayahna7

West Los AngBlanchard, Shamari8

Section   4 of  7   Finals
Soka (Calif.Kawamura, Miki1

North DakotaAsh, Emily2

CUISchneider, Karlyn3

Point LomaWright, Lola4

UnattachedGarvey, Keira5

CUINorwood, Jordyn6

Arizona ChriJohnson, Annabel7

West Los AngCrawford, Shari8

Section   5 of  7   Finals
Long Beach CLeak, Charly1

Hawai'iKoch, Lindsey2

Long Beach CAnyaeto, Muna3

Long Beach CPeters, Zion4

Long Beach CTrejo, Tanayah5

Arizona ChriHall, Goldyn6

Soka (Calif.Kawashima, Hiromi7

Long Beach CDavis, Jordyn8

Section   6 of  7   Finals
Long Beach CWashington, Morgan3

West Los AngCard, Shania4

Soka (Calif.Gomes Sabatini, Giulia5

Soka (Calif.Linares, Florencia6

Long Beach CFerguson, Story7

Section   7 of  7   Finals
Ottawa (ArizShelton, Darcel2

North DakotaBriggs, Emma3

Arizona ChriGreen, India4

Long Beach CBlack, La'nayah5

Long Beach CShears, Janya6

Event  2   Men 100 Meter Dash

 Lane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  8   Finals
San Diego MeGetz, Elliot1

North DakotaMegazzini, Cruz2

NavyYurich, William3

San Diego MeMann, Ryan4

NavyJackson, Marcel5

NavyJohnson, Jonah6

NavyFrance, Fabian7

Ottawa (ArizKnight, Jalen8

Section   2 of  8   Finals
Long Beach CGoodman, Tyler1

San Diego MeLewis, Juleus2

North DakotaOhlsen, Dash3

San Diego MeSnook, Austin4

CUIHarvey, Tyler5

San Diego MeRobertson, Matthew6

San Diego MeBryant, Sterling7

San Diego MeBraselman, McKinley8

Section   3 of  8   Finals
Long Beach CBallesteros, Daymein1

San Diego MeKane, Owen2

Long Beach CJauregui, Hector3

San Diego MeWalker, John4

UnattachedSanchez, Diego5

CUINyblod, Quinten6

San Diego MeShropshire, Tayshaun7

San Diego MeTseng, Hudson8

Section   4 of  8   Finals
Long Beach CFerguson, Jonathan1

Soka (Calif.Mogstad, Rocky2

San Diego MeMcClintic, Derek3

Park (Ariz.)Sparks, Brian4

UnattachedPark, Evan5

UnattachedAnaba, David6

West Los AngThomas, Raiya7

North DakotaZierden, Shane8

Section   5 of  8   Finals
Long Beach CManzano, Victor1

Ottawa (ArizMedlin, Tyriek2

West Los AngLindley, Armani3

Ottawa (ArizAmegangee, Fotis4

San Diego MeBuffum, Ethan5

Soka (Calif.Washiya, Lenny6

Western NewRenteria, Diego7

San Diego MeMunoz, Evan8
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PLNU Sea Lion Invite - 3/13/2026 to 3/14/2026

3/13/2026 to 3/14/2026

Meet Program

Section   6 of  8   Finals...(Event  2   Men 100 Meter Dash)
West Los AngBrazile Jr., BJ1

Ottawa (ArizHennagen, Dylan2

Long Beach CColeman, Anthony3

West Los AngMedlock, Jacques4

Long Beach CFurman, Frankey5

Ottawa (ArizChick, Kayden6

Ottawa (ArizRitchie, Alexander7

Long Beach CZuniga, David8

Section   7 of  8   Finals
UnattachedMcCrary, Noah1

Arizona ChriLieberman, Anthony2

Western NewTaylor, Jay3

Long Beach CTyler, Gabe4

Arizona ChriMenard, Nadayr5

Western NewQuinn, Luke6

Arizona ChriMosley, Tahlil7

West Los AngBeville, Nelson8

Section   8 of  8   Finals
Arizona ChriCarrasquillo, Jase1

Long Beach CRamos, Adrian2

West Los AngSmith, Mason3

West Los AngCharles, Ka'von4

Park (Ariz.)Houchin, Griffith5

Long Beach CAmofa, Benji6

Park (Ariz.)Brisco, Jeremiah7

Ottawa (ArizSilva, Lawrence8

Event  3   Women 200 Meter Dash

 Lane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  10   Finals
NavyWarner, Julienne1

NavyWilliams, Samaria2

NavyRichter, Sophia3

UnattachedFinstad, Jerzie4

NavyAnderson, Jia5

North DakotaRaney, Gretchen6

North DakotaPhrakonkham, Ava7

Section   2 of  10   Finals
Point LomaMontoya, Aubrey1

North DakotaKivikangas, Eucabeth2

CUICampbell, Veronica3

NavySwanda, Savannah4

North DakotaSalou, Alimath5

NavyPidro, Bennett6

Hawai'iCrane, Marissa7

Section   3 of  10   Finals
Point LomaZsiros, Nica1

San Diego MeBaez, Helena2

Point LomaSimmers, Madi3

San Diego MeLofgran, Kassie4

CUIPele, Cleo5

North DakotaMagnusson, Tiffanie6

NavyMarrero, Peighton7

Section   4 of  10   Finals
Long Beach CCoffee, Naomi1

Point LomaSimms, Helena2

San Diego MeWotursky, Mallory3

UnattachedBahati, Ayahna4

North DakotaTimmer, Sawyer5

San Diego MeCalafato, Bianca6

Point LomaPark, Grace7

Section   5 of  10   Finals
Arizona ChriRhodes, Rylan1

NavyMagistrelli, Brooke2

West Los AngWilson, Zakiyah3

Point LomaCebulski, Rowan4

CUILe, Aubri5

Arizona ChriGreen, India6

Arizona ChriGomez, Georgia7

Section   6 of  10   Finals
Point LomaShintaffer, Kate1

West Los AngHickman-Parkinson, Cheyenne2

CUISchneider, Karlyn3

North DakotaCabanas Andersson, Kajsa4

CUINorwood, Jordyn5

Long Beach CRaglin, Kyla6

Ottawa (ArizShelton, Darcel7

Section   7 of  10   Finals
Arizona ChriOdiott, Jocelyn1

Soka (Calif.Kawamura, Miki2

UnattachedGarvey, Keira3

Park (Ariz.)Schmidt, Pauline4

UnattachedBowman, Sydney5

Arizona ChriLovelace, Lucy6

West Los AngBlanchard, Shamari7

Section   8 of  10   Finals
Arizona ChriHall, Goldyn1

Long Beach CBlack, La'nayah2

Western NewGarcia, Veronika3

San Diego MeAnderson, Airi4

Point LomaContreras, Jocelyn5

Ottawa (ArizFerrin, Gabriella6

Arizona ChriBroyles, Eliana7

Section   9 of  10   Finals
Park (Ariz.)Simmons, Leighton2

Long Beach CTrejo, Tanayah3

Long Beach CWashington, Morgan4

Long Beach CShears, Janya5

Long Beach CAnyaeto, Muna6

Section   10 of  10   Finals
West Los AngCard, Shania3

Long Beach CFerguson, Story4

Long Beach CLeak, Cody5

West Los AngMorales, Vanessa6
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PLNU Sea Lion Invite - 3/13/2026 to 3/14/2026

3/13/2026 to 3/14/2026

Meet Program

Event  4   Men 200 Meter Dash

 Lane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  11   Finals
North DakotaMegazzini, Cruz1

San Diego MeGetz, Elliot2

San Diego MeMann, Ryan3

NavyKent, Nathan4

NavyYurich, William5

NavyMcFadden, Conor6

CUIHarvey, Tyler7

Section   2 of  11   Finals
UnattachedPark, Evan1

North DakotaRoller, Max2

North DakotaOhlsen, Dash3

NavyJackson, Marcel4

NavyFrance, Fabian5

Ottawa (ArizKnight, Jalen6

San Diego MePereyra, Diego7

Section   3 of  11   Finals
North DakotaNeil, Josh1

San Diego MeCaulfield, Harrison2

San Diego MeBraselman, McKinley3

San Diego MeRobertson, Matthew4

Arizona ChriWright, Markeese5

UnattachedRichardson, Darnell6

Park (Ariz.)Speck, Caden7

Section   4 of  11   Finals
Park (Ariz.)Sparks, Brian1

Arizona ChriBrazier, Anthony2

San Diego MeNatale, Matteo3

San Diego MeSnook, Austin4

Arizona ChriLieberman, Anthony5

San Diego MeUnden, Shamarion6

NavyPierce, William7

Section   5 of  11   Finals
Ottawa (ArizBravo-Medrano, Ricardo1

North DakotaNelson, Henry2

San Diego MeDiaz, Divad3

Long Beach CGoodman, Tyler4

West Los AngGeorge-Jackson, Justin5

San Diego MeWalker, John6

Arizona ChriMenard, Nadayr7

Section   6 of  11   Finals
Park (Ariz.)Houchin, Griffith1

UnattachedSanchez, Diego2

Soka (Calif.Mogstad, Rocky3

Long Beach CBallesteros, Daymein4

San Diego MeTseng, Hudson5

Long Beach CRothrock, Cole6

Long Beach CJauregui, Hector7

Section   7 of  11   Finals
West Los AngLindley, Armani1

West Los AngThomas, Raiya2

Long Beach CFerguson, Jonathan3

Long Beach CManzano, Victor4

Long Beach CAlexander-Fonfora, Malaki5

CUICambaliza, Joshua6

CUINyblod, Quinten7

Section   8 of  11   Finals
Ottawa (ArizMedlin, Tyriek1

Park (Ariz.)Brisco, Jeremiah2

Arizona ChriMosley, Tahlil3

North DakotaGrueneich, Wyatt4

Ottawa (ArizJohnson, Christopher5

Soka (Calif.Washiya, Lenny6

West Los AngMedlock, Jacques7

Section   9 of  11   Finals
Long Beach CColeman, Anthony1

West Los AngTillman, Terrall2

Park (Ariz.)Sawyer, Nikolai3

Ottawa (ArizSilva, Lawrence4

San Diego MeLewis, Juleus5

West Los AngMcCallum, Michael6

Long Beach CFurman, Frankey7

Section   10 of  11   Finals
Long Beach CAnthony, Arie1

Western NewTaylor, Jay2

Long Beach CBurns, Fudail3

West Los AngCampuzano, Allex4

Ottawa (ArizRitchie, Alexander5

Long Beach CTyler, Gabe6

Western NewQuinn, Luke7

Section   11 of  11   Finals
UnattachedMcCrary, Noah1

Long Beach CSowell, Keyvel2

San Diego MeMcClintic, Derek3

West Los AngGarcia, London4

West Los AngWiggins IV, TJ5

Long Beach CRamos, Adrian6

Long Beach CMiddlebrooks, Jalen7

Event  5   Women 400 Meter Dash

 Lane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  5   Finals
San Diego MeBaez, Helena1

NavyObasi, Chinenye2

NavySwanda, Savannah3

UnattachedFinstad, Jerzie4

NavyRichter, Sophia5

Point LomaGomes, Angelica6

NavyWilliams, Samaria7
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PLNU Sea Lion Invite - 3/13/2026 to 3/14/2026

3/13/2026 to 3/14/2026

Meet Program

Section   2 of  5   Finals...(Event  5   Women 400 Meter Dash)
Hawai'iMahr, Franziska1

San Diego MeCalafato, Bianca2

SuncatsPizarro, Tamantha3

North DakotaTimmer, Sawyer4

NavyMaury, Emily5

Hawai'iBrook, Ruby6

CUINunez, Zakiya7

Section   3 of  5   Finals
San Diego MeAnderson, Airi1

Arizona ChriGomez, Georgia2

San DiegoGaspar, Olivia3

Point LomaSimms, Helena4

Point LomaPark, Grace5

CUILe, Aubri6

UnattachedBowman, Sydney7

Section   4 of  5   Finals
Ottawa (ArizMaethner, Allison3

Point LomaShintaffer, Kate4

Point LomaContreras, Jocelyn5

Long Beach CLeak, Cody6

Section   5 of  5   Finals
Arizona ChriMangini, Lucy2

Arizona ChriBroyles, Eliana3

Ottawa (ArizFerrin, Gabriella4

Arizona ChriHolmes, Addyson5

Long Beach CGrissom, Taryn6

Event  6   Men 400 Meter Dash

 Lane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  6   Finals
Arizona ChriWright, Markeese1

San Diego MePereyra, Diego2

NavyHenley, Ayden3

NavyKent, Nathan4

NavyMcFadden, Conor5

San Diego MeUnden, Shamarion6

San Diego MeCaulfield, Harrison7

Section   2 of  6   Finals
North DakotaGrueneich, Wyatt1

NavySkaggs, Charles2

San Diego MeDiaz, Divad3

NavySimmons, Nicolas4

San Diego MeWyatt, Daimaggio5

North DakotaNelson, Henry6

San Diego MeJones, Nolan7

Section   3 of  6   Finals
Park (Ariz.)Speck, Caden1

North DakotaWoldrich, Till2

Arizona ChriTerry, John3

Long Beach CAlexander-Fonfora, Malaki4

UnattachedRichardson, Darnell5

Arizona ChriDeboard, Landyn6

North DakotaGriffin, Darby7

Section   4 of  6   Finals
CUICambaliza, Joshua1

NavyCartier, Aiden2

Long Beach CBurns, Fudail3

Arizona ChriJohnson, Tanner4

San Diego MeGraves, Jaylon5

Ottawa (ArizBravo-Medrano, Ricardo6

NavyPerriton, Alakai7

Ottawa (ArizJohnson, Christopher8

Section   5 of  6   Finals
Arizona ChriMunoz, Gianluca1

Long Beach CAnthony, Arie2

Arizona ChriValenzuela, Manny3

NavyUlmer, Sheldon4

Long Beach CSowell, Keyvel5

West Los AngTillman, Terrall6

Arizona ChriGidley, Maximus7

West Los AngCampuzano, Allex8

Section   6 of  6   Finals
San Diego MeNatale, Matteo1

Ottawa (ArizMunns, Parker2

Ottawa (ArizThomason, Orion3

Ottawa (ArizAugustine, Jaden4

Long Beach CMiddlebrooks, Jalen5

Long Beach COnyenorah, Ebube6

Arizona ChriBrazier, Anthony7

Park (Ariz.)Sawyer, Nikolai8

Event  7   Women 800 Meter Run

 Lane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  5   Finals
Hawai'iMilliner, Lucy1

Hawai'iGorton, Izzy2

Hawai'iTouchette, Catherine3

North DakotaBrouse, Brooklyn4

North DakotaRuggeri, Gabriella5

North DakotaPhippen, Mya6

NavyMaury, Emily7

Point LomaRamos, Michelle8

Section   2 of  5   Finals
San DiegoStewart, Molly1

Hawai'iBekins, Sophie2

San DiegoCurry, Kara3

Point LomaHorning, Mikayla4

Point LomaRodriguez, Mia5

San Diego MeIslas, Jazzlyn6

Point LomaGibson, Jocelyn7

CUISmorick, Elizabeth8
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PLNU Sea Lion Invite - 3/13/2026 to 3/14/2026

3/13/2026 to 3/14/2026

Meet Program

Section   3 of  5   Finals...(Event  7   Women 800 Meter Run)
San DiegoLaurent, Scarlett1

San DiegoDow, Lilly2

Point LomaRamos, Melanie3

San DiegoBoneau, Clare4

San Diego MeCoker, Kayden5

San DiegoSepand, Talya6

SuncatsSharif, Mary7

Park (Ariz.)Turner, Madison8

Section   4 of  5   Finals
Western NewMedina, Isabella1

Point LomaBeard, Emerson2

Arizona ChriGuillaume, Kaesha3

UnattachedArce, Suhey4

Arizona ChriTill, Alexi5

CUIStrahm, Lillian6

Long Beach CVerduzco, Belen7

Ottawa (ArizMaethner, Allison8

San Diego MeSalazar, Galia9

Section   5 of  5   Finals
Hawai'iHolman, Maya1

Point LomaChaimuang, Joann2

Long Beach CGibson, Jaliyah3

Soka (Calif.Lorenzo, Jasmine4

Soka (Calif.Kawaguchi, Anna5

West Los AngMorales, Vanessa6

Soka (Calif.Hamazaki, Tomoe7

Arizona ChriHolmes, Addyson8

Hawai'iKneeshaw, Izzy9

Hawai'iFischer, Nora10

Arizona ChriMangini, Lucy11

Event  8   Men 800 Meter Run

 Lane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  4   Finals
CUIStults, Owen1

CUIJones, Logan2

San Diego MeCalvert, Aundrey3

Arizona ChriLinan, Issac4

San Diego MeCalvert, Austin5

Arizona ChriJohnson, Tanner6

Arizona ChriDeboard, Landyn7

Arizona ChriSexson, Michael8

Section   2 of  4   Finals
San Diego MeTovey, Larry1

Arizona ChriValenzuela, Adriel2

CUIPhilbeck, Bryce3

UnattachedWeimer, Jordan4

UnattachedDortmund, Oliver5

San Diego MeMyers, Jordan6

San Diego MeStevens, Matthew7

UnattachedYoung, Nick8

Section   3 of  4   Finals
Long Beach CChhu Bol, Javonn1

UnattachedLopez, Hector2

Ottawa (ArizReshard, Michael3

San Diego MeMcCarthy, Aaron4

San Diego MeKaimer, Aden5

Arizona ChriHepburn, Seth6

San Diego MeOrozco, Adrian7

San Diego MeHannaman, Rowan8

San Diego MeGarcia, Matteo9

Soka (Calif.Katsukawa, Daiki10

Soka (Calif.Nakamura, Lev11

Section   4 of  4   Finals
Long Beach CPardo Sandoval, Sebastian1

Long Beach CGibson, Jamari2

Long Beach CHernandez-Meas, Darin3

Western NewRios, Dax4

West Los AngSmith, Mason5

CUIHoffman, Joshua6

Arizona ChriTinsley, Stephan7

Ottawa (ArizKulek, Michael8

Arizona ChriTsinnijinnie, Lonato9

Long Beach CRuiz Gomez, Isaiah10

Long Beach CNavarro, Jesse11

Event  9   Women 1500 Meter Run

 Lane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  2   Finals
Hawai'iMartin, Mikaella1

Hawai'iGorton, Izzy2

Point LomaReeves, Madeline3

San DiegoBoneau, Clare4

Hawai'iGreentree, Harriet5

San DiegoMcVey, Lizzie6

North DakotaRuggeri, Gabriella7

Point LomaSatterlee, Elizabeth8

CUIEsparza, Adamara9

San DiegoTackett, Sydney10

San DiegoHom, Brooklyn11

San DiegoBronstein, Rebecca12

Point LomaMarkert, Lia13

San DiegoKozak, Camryn14

CUISmorick, Elizabeth15
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PLNU Sea Lion Invite - 3/13/2026 to 3/14/2026

3/13/2026 to 3/14/2026

Meet Program

Section   2 of  2   Finals...(Event  9   Women 1500 Meter Run)
Arizona ChriGuillaume, Kaesha1

San DiegoSchein, Ashleigh2

Arizona ChriTill, Alexi3

Black HillsSheehan, Payton4

CUIStrahm, Lillian5

Point LomaFicco, Georgia6

Point LomaBeard, Emerson7

UnattachedMcQuaid, KC8

UnattachedAbdelmagid, Mayadah9

CUILorenzo, Sofia10

Point LomaChaimuang, Joann11

Long Beach CCanales Montano, Rosa12

Long Beach CThai, Sylin13

Soka (Calif.Bolton, Char14

Long Beach CAguilar, Nadia15

Long Beach CMartinez-Gasper, Cristal16

Event  10   Men 1500 Meter Run

 Lane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  2   Finals
North DakotaLindstrot, Henrik1

North DakotaWoldrich, Till2

North DakotaGriffin, Darby3

CUIStults, Owen4

UnattachedChalker, Zane5

Arizona ChriLinan, Issac6

CUIPhilbeck, Bryce7

UnattachedBinder, Luke8

Long Beach CGibson, Jamari9

CUIWarrick, Jonathan10

Arizona ChriValenzuela, Adriel11

Arizona ChriSexson, Michael12

Section   2 of  2   Finals
Soka (Calif.Nakamura, Lev1

Long Beach CPardo Sandoval, Sebastian2

Arizona ChriTinsley, Stephan3

Long Beach CGreen, Daniel4

Long Beach CGerard, Thomas5

West Los AngServin, Kenneth6

Soka (Calif.Takemura, Eiichi7

Ottawa (ArizKulek, Michael8

Soka (Calif.Pliushchanskii, Mark9

Arizona ChriTsinnijinnie, Lonato10

CUIHoffman, Joshua11

Long Beach CNavarro, Jesse12

Western NewIbrahim, Ameen13

Event  11   Women 5000 Meter Run

 Lane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
San DiegoBronstein, Rebecca1

San Diego MeIslas, Jazzlyn2

Western NewLozoya, Aubrey3

Point LomaSmith, Zaila4

CUIGarcia, Lizbeth5

San DiegoLange, Jillian6

San DiegoGreen, Nathalie7

Western NewDominguez, Vanessa8

UnattachedArce, Suhey9

Point LomaHornung, Katie10

CUIAlbaladejo, Isabelle11

San DiegoKirby, Allison12

San Diego MeCoker, Kayden13

Point LomaManson, Heidi14

San Diego MeSalazar, Galia15

Western NewSahd, McKenna16

Long Beach CAguilar, Itzel17

San DiegoO'Connell, Amy18

UnattachedMcQuaid, KC19

Hawai'iMartin, Mikaella20

Western NewRomero, Sarah21

San Diego MeAllen, Natalie22

San DiegoNelson, Quinn23

San DiegoHusmann, Hana24

Western NewRivera, Jeanette25

CUIMedina, Darla26

Long Beach CGutierrez, Elena27
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PLNU Sea Lion Invite - 3/13/2026 to 3/14/2026

3/13/2026 to 3/14/2026

Meet Program

Event  12   Men 5000 Meter Run

 Lane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
UnattachedChalker, Zane1

San Diego MeMyers, Jordan2

Western NewKetcham, Samuel3

UnattachedIvory, Michael4

UnattachedDeVries, Jack5

UnattachedRichards, Finn6

CUIWarrick, Jonathan7

CUINguyen, Nathan8

CUIMorris, Lucas9

San Diego MeHannaman, Rowan10

UnattachedGibbons, Maxwell11

Western NewShorty, Cameron12

CUICrocker, Gavin13

San Diego MeMalo, Samuel14

Long Beach CMadden, Jack15

Long Beach CRivas, Noel16

Long Beach CGabuya, John17

Long Beach CDe La Cruz, Julio18

San Diego MeGarcia, Matteo19

San Diego MeCalvert, Aundrey20

CUISonsma, August21

Western NewCortez, Jonah22

Western NewHaan, Morgan23

San Diego MeRamirez, Jose24

San Diego MeTovey, Larry25

Western NewCorral, Jacob26

Event  13   Women 100 Meter Hurdles

 Lane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  5   Finals
NavyRey, Caroline1

Hawai'iWyllie, Tara2

Hawai'iLarkan, Robyn3

North DakotaMarksa, Marta4

NavyAnderson, Jia5

Hawai'iHolman, Maya6

UnattachedBahati, Ayahna7

Hawai'iBoyd, Sofia8

Section   2 of  5   Finals
West Los AngHickman-Parkinson, Cheyenne1

Point LomaCebulski, Rowan2

Point LomaCole, Reagan3

NavyPidro, Bennett4

North DakotaKivikangas, Eucabeth5

Point LomaZsiros, Nica6

CUIKrebs, Kailyn7

NavyObasi, Chinenye8

Section   3 of  5   Finals
West Los AngCrawford, Shari1

NavyBlackford, Morgan2

Point LomaWright, Lola3

NavyMcConnell, Sara4

Park (Ariz.)Turner, Mallory5

San Diego MePesch, Emily6

NavyMagistrelli, Brooke7

Point LomaGlendrange, Kaelyn8

Section   4 of  5   Finals
Arizona ChriLovelace, Lucy2

San Diego MeRhodes, Lindsay3

San Diego MeWells, Chanel4

Arizona ChriRogers, McKenna5

Arizona ChriHarviston, Abigayle6

Section   5 of  5   Finals
North DakotaCabanas Andersson, Kajsa2

Arizona ChriStremcha, Jayde3

Arizona ChriGomez, Cheney4

NavyRichter, Sophia5

Arizona ChriBurns, Avery6

Event  14   Men 110 Meter Hurdles

 Lane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  4   Finals
NavyHenley, Ayden1

NavyWind, Robert2

NavyKeiser, Jason3

San Diego MeBryant, Sterling4

San Diego MeBailey, Jayden5

NavyWilkerson, Michael6

NavyWolverton, Jordan7

NavyWalker, David8

Section   2 of  4   Finals
Arizona ChriThurman, Thaddious1

SuncatsSites, Terry2

NavyPerriton, Alakai3

San Diego MeMunoz, Evan4

NavyCartier, Aiden5

West Los AngDurham, Jaylen6

NavyScott, Jamison7

NavySimmons, Nicolas8

Section   3 of  4   Finals
Arizona ChriCornelius, Zachary2

NavySkaggs, Charles3

Arizona ChriKpeh, Daniel4

San Diego MeAl Delaimi, Khalid5

Ottawa (ArizUpton, Jayden6

Section   4 of  4   Finals
West Los AngGarcia, London2

Park (Ariz.)Feather, Kohl3

West Los AngWiggins IV, TJ4

West Los AngGeorge-Jackson, Justin5

North DakotaLange, Ryan6
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Event  15   Women 400 Meter Hurdles

 Lane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  3   Finals
CUIFearon, Madison1

NavyMarrero, Peighton2

Point LomaCole, Reagan3

North DakotaMarksa, Marta4

CUIPelascini, Giovana5

NavyMcConnell, Sara6

Point LomaBrewer, LillyAnn7

Section   2 of  3   Finals
SuncatsPadilla, Nardia1

Arizona ChriQuenzer, Shaylee2

SuncatsJohnson, Addison3

NavyBlackford, Morgan4

NavyNotaro, Sophia5

CUIKrebs, Kailyn6

Park (Ariz.)Turner, Mallory7

Section   3 of  3   Finals
Arizona ChriStremcha, Jayde2

West Los AngCrawford, Shari3

San Diego MeRhodes, Lindsay4

Point LomaPatton, Abby5

Arizona ChriHarviston, Abigayle6

Arizona ChriBurns, Avery7

Event  16   Men 400 Meter Hurdles

 Lane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  4   Finals
NavyWilkerson, Michael1

Arizona ChriSzymanski, Brenton2

NavyHenley, Ayden3

NavyWalker, David4

NavyKeiser, Jason5

NavyWakley, Cooper6

NavyWind, Robert7

Section   2 of  4   Finals
Ottawa (ArizSpence, Jalen1

San Diego MeAltamirano, Wolfe2

San Diego MeAnderson, Jayden3

NavyWolverton, Jordan4

NavyScott, Jamison5

North DakotaNeil, Josh6

Arizona ChriCarrasquillo, Jase7

Section   3 of  4   Finals
Ottawa (ArizAyala, Octavio2

Arizona ChriCornelius, Zachary3

CUIMizuta, Mason4

Arizona ChriThurman, Thaddious5

San Diego MeBailey, Jayden6

Arizona ChriKpeh, Daniel7

Section   4 of  4   Finals
West Los AngBrazile Jr., BJ2

Park (Ariz.)Feather, Kohl3

West Los AngDurham, Jaylen4

West Los AngGarcia, London5

North DakotaLange, Ryan6

Event  17   Women 3000 Meter Steeplechase

 Lane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
CUIKanayama, Maleah1

CUICerny, Kimberly2

CUIStrahm, Lillian3

CUIReed, Olivia4

Point LomaSmith, Zaila5

Event  19   Women 4x100 Meter Relay

 Lane RelayTeam Seed Time

Section   1 of  2   Finals
ANorth Dakota2

1) Phrakonkham, Ava 2) Salou, Alimath

3) Raney, Gretchen 4) Williams, Anya

AHawai'i3

1) Wyllie, Tara 2) Larkan, Robyn

3) Fairclough, Amelie 4) Cook, Kristin

ANavy4

1) Rey, Caroline 2) Richter, Sophia

3) Warner, Julienne 4) Anderson, Jia

APoint Loma5

1) Simmers, Madi 2) Montoya, Aubrey

3) Gomes, Angelica 4) Park, Grace

BNavy6

1) Swanda, Savannah 2) Williams, Samaria

3) Pidro, Bennett 4) Obasi, Chinenye

Section   2 of  2   Finals
AArizona Chri3

1) Green, India 2) Gomez, Georgia

3) Johnson, Annabel 4) Rhodes, Rylan

ALong Beach C4

1) Raglin, Kyla 2) Coffee, Naomi

3) Garcia, Amy 4) Leak, Cody

ASan Diego Me5

1) Lofgran, Kassie 2) Wotursky, Mallory

3) Baez, Helena 4) Hagans, Abrielle

AWest Los Ang6

1) Wilson, Zakiyah 2) Blanchard, Shamari

3) Hickman-Parkinson, Cheyenne 4) Crawford, Shari
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Event  20   Men 4x100 Meter Relay

 Lane RelayTeam Seed Time

Section   1 of  2   Finals
CNavy1

1) Wilkerson, Michael 2) Pierce, William

3) Wind, Robert 4) Henley, Ayden

ALong Beach C2

1) Goodman, Tyler 2) Jauregui, Hector

3) Ferguson, Jonathan 4) Manzano, Victor

ASan Diego Me3

1) Mann, Ryan 2) Fisher, Terrick

3) Snook, Austin 4) Robertson, Matthew

ANavy4

1) Jackson, Marcel 2) Kent, Nathan

3) Johnson, Jonah 4) Yurich, William

ANorth Dakota5

1) Megazzini, Cruz 2) Ohlsen, Dash

3) Roller, Max 4) Neil, Josh

AArizona Chri6

1) Brazier, Anthony 2) Terry, John

3) Lieberman, Anthony 4) Wright, Markeese

BNavy7

1) France, Fabian 2) Keiser, Jason

3) Walker, David 4) Wakley, Cooper

Section   2 of  2   Finals
APark (Ariz.)2

1) Brisco, Jeremiah 2) Speck, Caden

3) Sparks, Brian 4) Houchin, Griffith

AOttawa (Ariz3

1) Spence, Jalen 2) Silva, Lawrence

3) Amegangee, Fotis 4) Knight, Jalen

BSan Diego Me4

1) Braselman, McKinley 2) McClintic, Derek

3) Walker, John 4) Diaz, Divad

CSan Diego Me5

1) Pereyra, Diego 2) Caulfield, Harrison

3) Natale, Matteo 4) Unden, Shamarion

AWest Los Ang6

1) Medlock, Jacques 2) George-Jackson, Justin

3) Thomas, Raiya 4) Lindley, Armani

BLong Beach C7

1) Rothrock, Cole 2) Ballesteros, Daymein

3) Coleman, Anthony 4) Furman, Frankey

Event  21   Women 4x400 Meter Relay

 Lane RelayTeam Seed Time

Section   1 of  2   Finals
ASuncats1

1) Johnson, Addison 2) Noble, Emily

3) Padilla, Nardia 4) Pizarro, Tamantha

BPoint Loma2

1) Patton, Abby 2) Ramos, Michelle

3) Horning, Mikayla 4) Ramos, Melanie

ACUI3

1) Pelascini, Giovana 2) Pele, Cleo

3) Nunez, Zakiya 4) Smorick, Elizabeth

AHawai'i4

1) Wyllie, Tara 2) Fairclough, Amelie

3) Crane, Marissa 4) Brook, Ruby

ANorth Dakota5

1) Ruggeri, Gabriella 2) Brouse, Brooklyn

3) Phippen, Mya 4) Raney, Gretchen

APoint Loma6

1) Brewer, LillyAnn 2) Cole, Reagan

3) Gomes, Angelica 4) Simms, Helena

ALong Beach C7

1) Raglin, Kyla 2) Leak, Cody

3) Peters, Zion 4) Leak, Charly

BHawai'i8

1) Larkan, Robyn 2) Cook, Kristin

3) Boyd, Sofia 4) Mahr, Franziska

Section   2 of  2   Finals
BSan Diego1

1) Sepand, Talya 2) Schein, Ashleigh

3) Tackett, Sydney 4) Laurent, Scarlett

BLong Beach C2

1) Verduzco, Belen 2) Black, La'nayah

3) Ferguson, Story 4) Washington, Morgan

AWest Los Ang3

1) Hickman-Parkinson, Cheyenne 2) Wilson, Zakiyah

3) Crawford, Shari 4) Blanchard, Shamari

ASan Diego Me4

1) Baez, Helena 2) Pesch, Emily

3) Rhodes, Lindsay 4) Anderson, Airi

ASan Diego5

1) Dow, Lilly 2) Curry, Kara

3) Gaspar, Olivia 4) Stewart, Molly

CPoint Loma6

1) Ficco, Georgia 2) Rodriguez, Mia

3) Beard, Emerson 4) Chaimuang, Joann

BCUI7

1) Campbell, Veronica 2) Fearon, Madison

3) Le, Aubri 4) Norwood, Jordyn
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Event  22   Men 4x400 Meter Relay

 Lane RelayTeam Seed Time

Section   1 of  2   Finals
AOttawa (Ariz2

1) Spence, Jalen 2) Reshard, Michael

3) Munns, Parker 4) Bravo-Medrano, Ricardo

ACUI3

1) Cambaliza, Joshua 2) Mizuta, Mason

3) Nyblod, Quinten 4) Harvey, Tyler

ANorth Dakota4

1) Ohlsen, Dash 2) Nelson, Henry

3) Grueneich, Wyatt 4) Neil, Josh

ALong Beach C5

1) Wang, Gavin 2) Alexander-Fonfora, Malaki

3) Burns, Fudail 4) Rothrock, Cole

ASan Diego Me6

1) Bailey, Jayden 2) Anderson, Jayden

3) Altamirano, Wolfe 4) Bryant, Sterling

BSan Diego Me7

1) Calvert, Austin 2) Calvert, Aundrey

3) Orozco, Adrian 4) Kaimer, Aden

Section   2 of  2   Finals
CSan Diego Me2

1) Diaz, Divad 2) Graves, Jaylon

3) Jordan, Javon 4) Jones, Nolan

BWest Los Ang3

1) Smith, Mason 2) Campuzano, Allex

3) Lindley, Armani 4) Tillman, Terrall

APark (Ariz.)4

1) Feather, Kohl 2) Speck, Caden

3) Sparks, Brian 4) Sawyer, Nikolai

AWest Los Ang5

1) George-Jackson, Justin 2) Thomas, Raiya

3) Durham, Jaylen 4) Medlock, Jacques

BLong Beach C6

1) Ballesteros, Daymein 2) Coleman, Anthony

3) Middlebrooks, Jalen 4) Chhu Bol, Javonn

Event  23   Women High Jump

 Pos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Arizona ChriLovelace, Lucy1

San Diego MeWells, Chanel2

Park (Ariz.)Simmons, Leighton3

CUIPorter, Sydney4

San Diego MePesch, Emily5

North DakotaBecker, Elliotte6

North DakotaWilliams, Anya7

NavySpahr, Sarah8

North DakotaMagnusson, Tiffanie9

NavyEike, Farrah10

NavyTesi, Zoie11

Event  24   Men High Jump

 Pos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
West Los AngCharles, Ka'von1

San Diego MeAl Delaimi, Khalid2

Long Beach CRothrock, Cole3

CUIDouat, Pierre4

Ottawa (ArizUpton, Jayden5

West Los AngWiggins IV, TJ6

Long Beach CAnthony, Arie7

Ottawa (ArizThomason, Orion8

San Diego MeLewis, Juleus9

San Diego MeGilles, Joshua10

Ottawa (ArizNixon, Jared11

Ottawa (ArizBrown, Amir12

Ottawa (ArizStauffer, Matthew13

San Diego MeGarcia, Ethan14

North DakotaNelson, Sawyer15

CUICastin, Max16

Park (Ariz.)Olney, Sam17

NavyUlmer, Sheldon18

Event  25   Women Pole Vault

 Pos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Long Beach CWashington, Morgan1

Arizona ChriJohnson, Annabel2

San Diego MeWells, Chanel3

UnattachedDemontigny Hinkin, Melissa4

NavyOcasek, Ailish5

North DakotaBriggs, Emma6

CUIBarker, Addison7

Point LomaHeekin, Katherine8

CUIBourdon, Bridget9

San Diego MePotenciano, Jada10

Arizona ChriRogers, McKenna11

NavyRamos, Elisa12

Point LomaGould, Danielle13

North DakotaAsh, Emily14

Hawai'iKoch, Lindsey15

NavyHill, Sophia16

Hawai'iEnriquez, Ava17

NavyBettinger, Olivia18

NavyBaird, Olivia19
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Event  26   Men Pole Vault

 Pos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Ottawa (ArizHennagen, Dylan1

Ottawa (ArizBishop, Juilian2

CUIBeveridge, Luke3

UnattachedDenver, Charles4

UnattachedCrispi, Charles5

CUIDouat, Pierre6

NavyBell, Adam7

NavyFurr, Brady8

NavyKimball, Gunnar9

NavyWakley, Cooper10

NavySchloeder, Brian11

Event  27   Women Long Jump

 Pos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  2   Finals
North DakotaMagnusson, Tiffanie1

Hawai'iSela, Celeste2

San Diego MeHagans, Abrielle3

Point LomaCazale, Skyler4

Arizona ChriRhodes, Rylan5

CUISchneider, Karlyn6

North DakotaKivikangas, Eucabeth7

North DakotaPhrakonkham, Ava8

Hawai'iBoyd, Sofia9

CUIOrtiz, Alexandra10

Point LomaCebulski, Rowan11

NavyNotaro, Sophia12

North DakotaWilliams, Anya13

CUIBarker, Addison14

Park (Ariz.)Schmidt, Pauline15

North DakotaCabanas Andersson, Kajsa16

Flight   2 of  2   Finals
Point LomaGlendrange, Kaelyn1

Point LomaFlanagan, Rylee2

Long Beach CPeters, Zion3

Point LomaZsiros, Nica4

Arizona ChriHall, Goldyn5

Arizona ChriOdiott, Jocelyn6

Long Beach CGarcia, Amy7

SuncatsPadilla, Nardia8

CUISchweitzer, Maya9

Ottawa (ArizShelton, Darcel10

Soka (Calif.Kawashima, Hiromi11

Long Beach CDavis, Jordyn12

NavyRamos, Elisa13

NavyBaird, Olivia14

North DakotaBecker, Elliotte15

NavyBettinger, Olivia16

Event  28   Men Long Jump

 Pos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  3   Finals
NavyPierce, William1

North DakotaZierden, Shane2

San Diego MeLewis, Juleus3

Arizona ChriCarrasquillo, Jase4

NavyChoice, Gary5

CUICastin, Max6

West Los AngGeorge-Jackson, Justin7

Ottawa (ArizNixon, Jared8

North DakotaNelson, Sawyer9

UnattachedJones, Anthony10

Ottawa (ArizChick, Kayden11

San Diego MeBuffum, Ethan12

Flight   2 of  3   Finals
San Diego MeKane, Owen1

San Diego MeJulien, Jordan2

North DakotaKunz, Carson3

Ottawa (ArizMedlin, Tyriek4

San Diego MeGilles, Joshua5

Long Beach CIbrahim, Moe6

NavyWakley, Cooper7

Park (Ariz.)Brisco, Jeremiah8

Ottawa (ArizHennagen, Dylan9

CUIMalchow, Jaxson10

West Los AngMcCallum, Michael11

Arizona ChriValenzuela, Manny12

Flight   3 of  3   Finals
Ottawa (ArizAmegangee, Fotis1

North DakotaGrueneich, Wyatt2

Long Beach CAmofa, Benji3

West Los AngBrazile Jr., BJ4

San Diego MeJordan, Javon5

West Los AngCharles, Ka'von6

Arizona ChriGidley, Maximus7

San Diego MeGarcia, Ethan8

West Los AngBeville, Nelson9

NavyFurr, Brady10

West Los AngWiggins IV, TJ11

NavyKimball, Gunnar12
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Event  29   Women Triple Jump

 Pos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
UnattachedHopkins, Sarah1

NavyTesi, Zoie2

North DakotaWilliams, Anya3

Point LomaCazale, Skyler4

NavyNotaro, Sophia5

NavyEike, Farrah6

CUIOrtiz, Alexandra7

Long Beach CLeak, Charly8

CUIPorter, Sydney9

Point LomaFlanagan, Rylee10

West Los AngCrawford, Shari11

Long Beach CGarcia, Amy12

Park (Ariz.)Schmidt, Pauline13

CUISchweitzer, Maya14

Park (Ariz.)Simmons, Leighton15

West Los AngHickman-Parkinson, Cheyenne16

Event  30   Men Triple Jump

 Pos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
NavyChoice, Gary1

San Diego MeJulien, Jordan2

San Diego MeKane, Owen3

Long Beach CIbrahim, Moe4

San Diego MeWalker, John5

Ottawa (ArizChick, Kayden6

Ottawa (ArizAmegangee, Fotis7

UnattachedAnaba, David8

West Los AngWiggins IV, TJ9

West Los AngCharles, Ka'von10

San Diego MeBuffum, Ethan11

CUIMalchow, Jaxson12

West Los AngMcCallum, Michael13

West Los AngTillman, Terrall14

West Los AngBeville, Nelson15

West Los AngBrazile Jr., BJ16

Event  31   Women Discus Throw

 Pos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  2   Finals
North DakotaVilla, Ilaria1

Hawai'iVital, Samaria2

CUIPisenti, Julia3

NavySmith, Nalina4

CUIGriffith, Whitney5

North DakotaMoton, Cailey6

North DakotaSkeen, Haidyn7

NavyNorris, Julia8

NavyHurt, Gretchen9

CUIHeyer, Ashley10

Flight   2 of  2   Finals
Long Beach CHassouneh, Alaa1

Arizona ChriDietrich, Sedona2

Long Beach CFarr, Lauren3

Long Beach CBennett, Zoe4

Arizona ChriSanta Maria, Adalien5

Arizona ChriAmouzou, Freda6

Western NewGonzales, Alexandria7

Arizona ChriWebster, Emma8

Event  32   Men Discus Throw

 Pos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  2   Finals
UnattachedStafford, Jake1

CUIVergenz, Trey2

UnattachedSmith, Derek3

CUIWeller, Tim4

Arizona ChriAcoff, Tahaj5

NavySzatanek, Adam6

Long Beach CAkens, Jaden7

NavyMann, Hunter-Robbins8

San Diego MeGraziano, Logan9

NavyThompson, Blake10

NavySpears, Aaron11

Western NewSchuller, Derek12

San Diego MeNickley, Jake13

San Diego MeCerda, Manny14

Arizona ChriAguirre, Ethan15

CUIDouat, Pierre16

Flight   2 of  2   Finals
San Diego MeBorillo, Jayden1

Western NewEvans, Lukas2

UnattachedHickman, Patrick3

Arizona ChriLatulippe, Issac4

San Diego MeAdair, DaShaud5

Long Beach CBrown, Issac6

Arizona ChriRasmussen, Brooks7

Long Beach CEdwards, Ryan8

Long Beach CWang, Gavin9

NavyPage, Parker10

NavyOvergaard, Hayden11

NavyAshley, Kyle12

NavyDogue, Dominic13

NavyHydock, Cooper14

Arizona ChriMartinez, Eitan15

Arizona ChriRyan, Jack16
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Event  33   Women Hammer Throw

 Pos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
UnattachedCurry, Kenna1

North DakotaMatthews, Julia2

North DakotaRed Tomahawk, Kaylynn3

North DakotaMoton, Cailey4

Hawai'iMcNeil-Vivanco, Marina5

North DakotaVesledahl, Katelyn6

NavySmith, Nalina7

North DakotaSkeen, Haidyn8

North DakotaRath, Katelyn9

CUIHeyer, Ashley10

CUITorrez, Isabella11

NavyHurt, Gretchen12

NavyNorris, Julia13

Event  34   Men Hammer Throw

 Pos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  2   Finals
NavyHocking, Merrick1

CUIVergenz, Trey2

North DakotaByron, Carter3

NavySzatanek, Adam4

NavySpears, Aaron5

North DakotaRaderschadt, Boaz6

NavyHydock, Cooper7

CUILutke, Mark8

NavyDeLaurier, Ethan9

Flight   2 of  2   Finals
San Diego MeBorillo, Jayden1

NavyThompson, Blake2

NavyMerchant, Aiden3

San Diego MeCerda, Manny4

North DakotaThoreson, Tyler5

NavyMann, Hunter-Robbins6

NavyAshley, Kyle7

NavyOvergaard, Hayden8

NavyDogue, Dominic9

NavyPage, Parker10

Event  35   Women Javelin Throw

 Pos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  2   Finals
CUIPisenti, Julia1

Hawai'iForshaw, Rose2

Hawai'iHolman, Maya3

NavyMiller, Emma4

CUIGriffith, Whitney5

Hawai'iTouchette, Catherine6

CUISumner, Alexis7

Point LomaShintaffer, Kate8

North DakotaByron, Emerson9

CUISanchez, Audrey10

Point LomaCole, Reagan11

West Los AngBlanchard, Shamari12

Arizona ChriGomez, Cheney13

Point LomaZsiros, Nica14

Long Beach CGallegos, Mya15

Point LomaCebulski, Rowan16

Flight   2 of  2   Finals
Western NewRios, Trinity1

Arizona ChriSanta Maria, Adalien2

Arizona ChriDietrich, Sedona3

Long Beach CFerguson, Story4

Long Beach CPeters, Zion5

Long Beach CLeak, Charly6

NavyObasi, Chinenye7

Long Beach CGrissom, Taryn8

NavyPidro, Bennett9

NavyBlackford, Morgan10

Western NewGuerrero, Valerie11

NavyMcConnell, Sara12

Arizona ChriWebster, Emma13

Western NewPino, Aubrey14

NavyMagistrelli, Brooke15

NavyBaird, Olivia16

Arizona ChriAmouzou, Freda17

Event  36   Men Javelin Throw

 Pos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  2   Finals
NavyCummings, Malachi1

Long Beach CWang, Gavin2

NavyDeLaurier, Ethan3

North DakotaByron, Carter4

Arizona ChriRasmussen, Brooks5

Western NewPeru, George6

Long Beach CZuniga, David7

Arizona ChriLatulippe, Issac8

West Los AngMcCallum, Michael9

Long Beach CRuiz Gomez, Isaiah10
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Flight   2 of  2   Finals...(Event  36   Men Javelin Throw)
NavyCartier, Aiden1

NavySkaggs, Charles2

Arizona ChriMunoz, Gianluca3

NavySimmons, Nicolas4

Reinhardt (GGomez, Ethan5

Ottawa (ArizBishop, Juilian6

NavyWolverton, Jordan7

NavyPerriton, Alakai8

NavyScott, Jamison9

Arizona ChriCornelius, Zachary10

Arizona ChriMcKeown, Isaac11

Arizona ChriRyan, Jack12

NavyAshley, Kyle13

Event  37   Women Shot Put

 Pos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  2   Finals
Hawai'iTurban, Lilian1

Hawai'iSopoaga, Valo2

North DakotaMatthews, Julia3

Hawai'iVital, Samaria4

Hawai'iForshaw, Rose5

NavyHurt, Gretchen6

NavyNorris, Julia7

North DakotaSkeen, Haidyn8

NavySmith, Nalina9

North DakotaRath, Katelyn10

Long Beach CFarr, Lauren11

Arizona ChriDietrich, Sedona12

Hawai'iHolman, Maya13

CUIHeyer, Ashley14

Flight   2 of  2   Finals
Long Beach CHassouneh, Alaa1

Arizona ChriAmouzou, Freda2

Arizona ChriWebster, Emma3

Hawai'iTouchette, Catherine4

San Diego MePesch, Emily5

Arizona ChriSanta Maria, Adalien6

Long Beach CBennett, Zoe7

NavyMcConnell, Sara8

NavyMagistrelli, Brooke9

NavyPidro, Bennett10

NavyObasi, Chinenye11

Western NewGonzales, Alexandria12

NavyBlackford, Morgan13

Event  38   Men Shot Put

 Pos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  2   Finals
Arizona ChriAcoff, Tahaj1

CUIVergenz, Trey2

North DakotaThoreson, Tyler3

NavyMann, Hunter-Robbins4

North DakotaRaderschadt, Boaz5

NavySzatanek, Adam6

CUIWeller, Tim7

NavyOvergaard, Hayden8

NavyThompson, Blake9

Western NewSchuller, Derek10

Long Beach CAkens, Jaden11

NavyDogue, Dominic12

CUILutke, Mark13

Flight   2 of  2   Finals
Arizona ChriMartinez, Eitan1

Arizona ChriAguirre, Ethan2

San Diego MeAdair, DaShaud3

NavyPage, Parker4

Long Beach CEdwards, Ryan5

West Los AngGeorge-Jackson, Justin6

Long Beach CBrown, Issac7

San Diego MeAl Delaimi, Khalid8

NavyPerriton, Alakai9

NavyCartier, Aiden10

NavySimmons, Nicolas11

NavySkaggs, Charles12

NavyWolverton, Jordan13

NavyScott, Jamison14

Event  39   Men Discus Throw U20

 Pos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
UnattachedLingenfelter, Benjamin1

Event  40   Men Shot Put U20

 Pos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
UnattachedLingenfelter, Benjamin1


